

Harbor Bay CDD Landscape and Irrigation Contract Bid Scoring Tabulation

		Scott Jones	Rip Ripley	Tom Hatcher	Laura Ackerman	Ed Stone	Totals	
Budd Group								
	Personnel (15)	3.00	10.00	12.00	9.00	11.00	45.00	
	Experience (15)	3.00	10.00	12.00	12.00	10.00	47.00	
	Understanding Scope (20)	5.00	10.00	12.00	15.00	15.00	57.00	
	Financial Capacity (5)	0.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	20.00	
\$234,800.00	Contract Price (30)	28.51	28.51	28.51	28.51	28.51	142.55	
	Reasonableness(10)	2.00	2.00	4.00	10.00	8.00	26.00	
	CDD Experience (5)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	25.00	Rank
	Totals	46.51	70.51	78.51	84.51	82.51	362.55	6
Girard								
	Personnel (15)	5.00	10.00	10.00	14.00	10.00	49.00	
	Experience (15)	5.00	10.00	9.00	13.00	12.00	49.00	
	Understanding Scope (20)	8.00	14.00	12.00	15.00	15.00	64.00	
	Financial Capacity (5)	2.00	1.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	18.00	
\$296,467.00	Contract Price (30)	22.58	22.58	22.58	22.58	22.58	112.90	
	Reasonableness(10)	4.00	8.00	4.00	8.00	8.00	32.00	
	CDD Experience (5)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	25.00	Rank
	Totals	51.58	70.58	67.58	82.58	77.58	349.90	8
Greenbriar								
	Personnel (15)	11.00	10.00	12.00	14.00	15.00	62.00	
	Experience (15)	7.00	10.00	12.00	14.00	12.00	55.00	
	Understanding Scope (20)	5.00	14.00	16.00	18.00	15.00	68.00	
	Financial Capacity (5)	3.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	23.00	
\$323,127.00	Contract Price (30)	20.72	20.72	20.72	20.72	20.72	103.59	
	Reasonableness(10)	7.00	5.00	4.00	9.00	8.00	33.00	
	CDD Experience (5)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	25.00	Rank
	Totals	58.72	69.72	74.72	85.72	80.72	369.59	2

		Scott Jones	Rip Ripley	Tom Hatcher	Laura Ackerman	Ed Stone	Totals	
LMP								
	Personnel (15)	12.00	10.00	13.00	14.00	15.00	64.00	
	Experience (15)	7.00	10.00	14.00	13.00	12.00	56.00	
	Understanding Scope (20)	17.00	17.00	16.00	13.00	15.00	78.00	
	Financial Capacity (5)	2.00	1.00	2.00	0.00	2.00	7.00	
\$323,738.00	Contract Price (30)	20.68	20.68	20.68	20.68	20.68	103.39	
	Reasonableness(10)	4.00	8.00	7.00	5.00	8.00	32.00	
	CDD Experience (5)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	25.00	Rank
	Totals	67.68	71.68	77.68	70.68	77.68	365.39	4
Lee Te Kim								
	Personnel (15)	15.00	15.00	15.00	7.00	15.00	67.00	
	Experience (15)	15.00	14.00	15.00	11.00	15.00	70.00	
	Understanding Scope (20)	20.00	20.00	20.00	11.00	20.00	91.00	
	Financial Capacity (5)	4.00	1.00	2.00	0.00	2.00	9.00	
\$342,420.00	Contract Price (30)	19.55	19.55	19.55	19.55	19.55	97.75	
	Reasonableness(10)	10.00	9.00	10.00	2.00	10.00	41.00	
	CDD Experience (5)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	25.00	Rank
	Totals	88.55	83.55	86.55	55.55	86.55	400.75	1
Luke Brothers								
	Personnel (15)	5.00	10.00	12.00	11.00	15.00	53.00	
	Experience (15)	5.00	10.00	12.00	11.00	12.00	50.00	
	Understanding Scope (20)	9.00	12.00	14.00	12.00	15.00	62.00	
	Financial Capacity (5)	0.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	20.00	
\$304,900.00	Contract Price (30)	21.96	21.96	21.96	21.96	21.96	109.78	
	Reasonableness(10)	4.00	5.00	3.00	2.00	8.00	22.00	
	CDD Experience (5)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	25.00	Rank
	Totals	49.96	68.96	72.96	67.96	81.96	341.78	9

